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SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

R-5021

SIGN DESIGNS

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

(919) 546-8997

NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.
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SEAL

panelStyle:Standard 6in_D.ssilevels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINEpanelBorderRadius:12.000chevronTipRadius:12.000chevronShoulderRadius:12.000
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LETTER POSITIONS

Letter spacings are to start of next letter
Text Length

Series/Size

Spacing Factor is 1 unless specified otherwise

TYPE:  D

QUANTITY:  1

SIGN WIDTH:  2'-6"

HEIGHT:  1'-0"

TOTAL AREA:  2.5 Sq.Ft.

BORDER TYPE:  FLUSH

WIDTH:  0.5"

RADII:  1.5"

RECESS:  0"

BACKG COLOR:  Green

COPY COLOR:  White

CHECKED BY:  TRT/ADK

MAT'L: 0.125" ALUMINUM

DESIGN BY:  NKV

DIV:  03PROJECT ID:  R-5021 DATE:  April 2018

SIGN NUMBER:  312

NO.  Z BARS:  N/A

LENGTH:  N/A

3. Sign mounted on one "U"-channel post.

2. Background shall be Grade C reflective sheeting.

   Grade C reflective sheeting.

1. Legend and border shall be direct applied
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panelStyle:Standard 8 Inch_D.ssilevels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINE

8" 62" 8"

6'-6"

8"

8"D

8"

8"

8"D

8"

2
'-

0
"

BORDER

R=3"

TH=1"

HTSYMBOL X WIDY

LETTER POSITIONS

Letter spacings are to start of next letter
Text Length

Series/Size

Spacing Factor is 1 unless specified otherwise

TYPE:  D

QUANTITY:  1

SIGN WIDTH:  6'-6"

HEIGHT:  2'-0"

TOTAL AREA:  13.0 Sq.Ft.

BORDER TYPE:  FLUSH

WIDTH:  1"

RADII:  3"

RECESS:  0"

BACKG COLOR:  Green

COPY COLOR:  White

CHECKED BY:  TRT/ADK

MAT'L: 0.125" ALUMINUM

DESIGN BY:  NKV

DIV:  03PROJECT ID:  R-5021 DATE:  April 2018

SIGN NUMBER:  308

NO.  Z BARS:  N/A

LENGTH:  N/A

2. Background shall be Grade C reflective sheeting.

   Grade C reflective sheeting.

1. Legend and border shall be direct applied
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panelStyle:Standard 8 Inch_D.ssilevels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINE

8" 74" 8"

7'-6"

7"

8"D

6"

8"D

7"

7"

8"D

6"

8"D

7"

3
'-

0
"

BORDER

R=3"

TH=1"

HTSYMBOL X WIDY

LETTER POSITIONS

Letter spacings are to start of next letter
Text Length

Series/Size

Spacing Factor is 1 unless specified otherwise

TYPE:  D

QUANTITY:  1

SIGN WIDTH:  7'-6"

HEIGHT:  3'-0"

TOTAL AREA:  22.5 Sq.Ft.

BORDER TYPE:  FLUSH

WIDTH:  1"

RADII:  3"

RECESS:  0"

BACKG COLOR:  Green

COPY COLOR:  White

CHECKED BY:  TRT/ADK

MAT'L: 0.125" ALUMINUM

DESIGN BY:  NKV

DIV:  03PROJECT ID:  R-5021 DATE:  April 2018

SIGN NUMBER:  314

NO.  Z BARS:  N/A

LENGTH:  N/A

2. Background shall be Grade C reflective sheeting.

   Grade C reflective sheeting.

1. Legend and border shall be direct applied

NOTES:
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panelStyle:Standard 6in_D.ssilevels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINEpanelBorderRadius:12.000chevronTipRadius:12.000chevronShoulderRadius:12.000
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LETTER POSITIONS

Letter spacings are to start of next letter
Text Length

Series/Size

Spacing Factor is 1 unless specified otherwise

TYPE:  D

QUANTITY:  1

SIGN WIDTH:  4'-0"

HEIGHT:  2'-0"

TOTAL AREA:  8.0 Sq.Ft.

BORDER TYPE:  FLUSH

WIDTH:  1"

RADII:  3"

RECESS:  0"

BACKG COLOR:  Green

COPY COLOR:  White

CHECKED BY:  TRT/ADK

MAT'L: 0.125" ALUMINUM

DESIGN BY:  NKV

DIV:  03PROJECT ID:  R-5021 DATE:  April 2018

SIGN NUMBER:  310,311,313

NO.  Z BARS:  N/A

LENGTH:  N/A

2. Background shall be Grade C reflective sheeting.

   Grade C reflective sheeting.

1. Legend and border shall be direct applied
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